
41e Klompen-OL
Weerterbergen 15.10.2023

KOVZ

Luc HEUNINCKX
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 3440m
Tijd : 0:40:26 (11'45"/km)

4/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rogier VANAKEN 0:36:46
2. Jean-Pierre KELLENS 0:37:23
3. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:39:22

1. 142 00:02:59 370m 8'04"/km
2. 139 00:02:07 00:05:06 239m 8'51"/km
3. 107 00:02:37 00:07:43 306m 8'33"/km
4. 128 00:03:25 00:11:08 362m 9'26"/km
5. 134 00:12:27 00:23:35 465m 26'46"/km
6. 124 00:01:53 00:25:28 151m 12'28"/km
7. 132 00:03:27 00:28:55 254m 13'35"/km
8. 108 00:04:06 00:33:01 421m 9'44"/km
9. 106 00:02:47 00:35:48 248m 11'13"/km

10. 101 00:03:04 00:38:52 344m 8'55"/km
11. 143 00:01:19 00:40:11 133m 9'54"/km
12. 999 00:00:15 00:40:26 67m 3'44"/km
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